A7—%

EESY—042100g

Japanese Beef Sirloin 100g

EE4+74,1L100¢g

Japanese Beef Fillet 100g

A-dE2FEM4HY—n042100¢g

Premium Japanese Beef Sirloin (A-4) 100g

A-4B2EM47 4 L100g
Premium Japanese Beef Fillet (A-4) 100g
HEE—7H—04>100¢g
KOBE Beef Sirloin 100g~

A-bREM47141L100¢g

High Premium Japanese Beef Fillet (A-5) 100g

v—7—F

R (BTN

Fresh Abalone

EREEE (ETH)
Fresh Lobster

EEEE

Fresh Prawn
Fv—ILBE

Omar Shrimp

IR

Fresh Ezo Abalone

E:N=NON-)
Today's Fish
Mz BAE
Scallop

i
Octopus

S

Squid

4,250
5,200
6,000
9,500
13,500
13,500

11,000
11,000
2,200
2,200
3,600
1,200
780
780
750

— = #32

7 TT7

Foie gras

BRHEXORY) aht
Assorted Grilled Vegetables
BE=—r=7

Baked Garlic

AKHOF— K7L
Today's Appetizer
YIT7Y IR

Chef's Salad

ERF
EES

Steamed Rice

DY)

Pickles

BRIe

Miso Soup

A=V o742

Garlic Fried Rice

S ¥ —}
KHOTARIY — L

Ice Cream

Ry b FYTANTARIY =L

Hot Caramel Ice Cream

TN—=Y T RXTARTY—L

Fruit flambé Ice Cream

Bk - AL

Coffee / Tea

BMICTLLX—HH2BEHKIE. XXy 7EFTERBICERLFIF ST,
Please let us know if you have an allergy or additional requests.
REOMBITITEERI0% & T —EZRI0O%IEEFNTHY £7,

All price include service charge and tax.

2,100
1,500
1,800
2,100
1,200

700
700
700
1,200

1,000
1,500
2,500

900



